»  Per fect  f i t  for  s tandard  env i ronments
»  T i m e  a n d  c o s t  s a v i n g s
»  G l o b a l  d e l i v e r i e s  a n d  s u p p o r t
E2B PROXIMITY SENSORS
A  n e w  g e n e r a t i o n  i n  g l o b a l  a p p l i c a t i o n s
2
A new generation in global applications
We asked our customers: “What do you – as a

E2B
6
Ordering Information
Note: 1. Pre-wired Models are available in the cable lengths of 2 m and 5 m.
2. Material specifications for stainless steel housing case: 1.4305 (W.-No.), SUS 303 (AISI), 2346 (SS).
Note: 1. Pre-wired Models are available in the cable lengths of 2 m and 5 m.
2. There are restrictions that apply to Shielded sensors.
Please refer to “Effects of Surrounding Metal” on page 20.
Size Sensing
distance
Connecting
method
(See note 1.)
Body
length
Output
configuration Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8
(Stainless steel)
(See note 2.)
Single
Shielded
Pre-wired
Short
PNP E2B-S08KS01-WP-B1 2M E2B-S08KS01-WP-B2 2M
NPN E2B-S08KS01-WP-C1 2M E2B-S08KS01-WP-C2 2M
Long
PNP E2B-S08LS01-WP-B1 2M E2B-S08LS01-WP-B2 2M
NPN E2B-S08LS01-WP-C1 2M E2B-S08LS01-WP-C2 2M
M8 Connec-
tor (3-pin)
Short
PNP E2B-S08KS01-MC-B1 E2B-S08KS01-MC-B2
NPN E2B-S08KS01-MC-C1 E2B-S08KS01-MC-C2
Long
PNP E2B-S08LS01-MC-B1 E2B-S08LS01-MC-B2
NPN E2B-S08LS01-MC-C1 E2B-S08LS01-MC-C2
Unshielded
Pre-wired
Short
PNP E2B-S08KN02-WP-B1 2M E2B-S08KN02-WP-B2 2M
NPN E2B-S08KN02-WP-C1 2M E2B-S08KN02-WP-C2 2M
Long
PNP E2B-S08LN02-WP-B1 2M E2B-S08LN02-WP-B2 2M
NPN E2B-S08LN02-WP-C1 2M E2B-S08LN02-WP-C2 2M
M8 Connec-
tor (3-pin)
Short
PNP E2B-S08KN02-MC-B1 E2B-S08KN02-MC-B2
NPN E2B-S08KN02-MC-C1 E2B-S08KN02-MC-C2
Long
PNP E2B-S08LN02-MC-B1 E2B-S08LN02-MC-B2
NPN E2B-S08LN02-MC-C1 E2B-S08LN02-MC-C2
Double
Shielded
Pre-wired
Short
PNP E2B-S08KS02-WP-B1 2M E2B-S08KS02-WP-B2 2M
NPN E2B-S08KS02-WP-C1 2M E2B-S08KS02-WP-C2 2M
Long
PNP E2B-S08LS02-WP-B1 2M E2B-S08LS02-WP-B2 2M
NPN E2B-S08LS02-WP-C1 2M E2B-S08LS02-WP-C2 2M
M8 Connec-
tor (3-pin)
Short
PNP E2B-S08KS02-MC-B1 E2B-S08KS02-MC-B2
NPN E2B-S08KS02-MC-C1 E2B-S08KS02-MC-C2
Long
PNP E2B-S08LS02-MC-B1 E2B-S08LS02-MC-B2
NPN E2B-S08LS02-MC-C1 E2B-S08LS02-MC-C2
Unshielded
Pre-wired
Short